



Non Powered Doodlebug

30-2134-3

30-2135-3

30-2158-3

30-2159-3



Non Powered Doodlebug

Parts

Name and Number	Part #	\$Price Per Unit	Name and Number	Part #	\$Price Per Unit
1.) Shell (B & O)(# 6006)	FC-2200102	*50.00	40.) Screw (nickel)	IA-0000164	0.15
1.) Shell (Santa Fe)(# M.132)	FC-2200103	*50.00	(M3X8.0mm)(roundhead)		
1.) Shell (PRR)(# 4667)	FC-2200104	*50.00	41.) Pick-up	BD-0000025	5.00
1.) Shell (C & NW)(# 9924)	FC-2200105	*50.00	42.) Pick-up insulator	BD-0000039	2.00
2.) Bell	FB-1200101	6.00	(Bottom)(rect.)		
3.) Lens (headlight)	FA-2200010	2.00	43.) Nut	IC-0000005	0.50
4.) Socket (bulb)	CH-0000007	1.00	(2.5X5.0X10.0mm)		
5.) Bulb (w/ bulb base)	CG-0000020	1.00	44.) Pick-up insulator	BD-0000015	2.00
6.) Window lens (front)	FA-2230016	2.00	(top)(square)		
7.) Bulb (grain of wheat)(1.5V)	CA-0000014	2.00	45.) Undercarriage detail	FC-2200109	*10.00
(90.0mm long)(blue wires)			46.) Screw	IA-0000021	0.15
8.) Contact springs	IE-0000015	0.50	(4/40X4.0mm)(roundhead)		
9.) Contact spring base	BH-0000001	2.00	47.) Pilot (black)(rear)	DG-2240004	8.00
10.) LED (red)(2)	CC-0000016	4.00	48.) Coupler	DD-0000011	3.00
(170.0mm long)			49.) Armature	DD-0000012	1.00
11.) Interior detail (cab end)	FC-2200106	4.00	50.) Screw	IA-0000012	0.15
12.) Bulb guide (305.0mm long)	CH-0000024	10.00	(M3X14.0mm)(roundhead)(w/ lock washer)		
13.) Screw	IA-0000278	0.15			
(6/32x3.0mm)(flathead)					
14.) Window lens (sides)	FA-0000027	1.00			
(152.0x36.0mm)					
15.) Window lens (sides)	FA-0000028	1.00			
(155.0x36.0mm)					
16.) Diaphragm (2 rib)	FI-0000026	2.00			
17.) LED (red)(2)	CC-0000008	4.00			
(140.0mm long)					
18.) Interior detail	FC-2200107	3.00			
(diaphragm end)					
19.) Wire harness	BC-0000030	2.00			
(100.0mm long)(w/ 2 male plugs)					
20.) Interior detail	FC-2200108	*10.00			
21.) Screw	IA-0000133	0.15			
(M3X12.0mm)(washer head)(self-drilling)					
22.) Screw	IA-0000021	0.15			
(4/40X4.0mm)(roundhead)					
23.) Contact spring board	BH-0000028	2.00			
24.) Motor mount	BI-0000009	15.00			
25.) Screw	IA-0000003	0.15			
(4/40X6.0mm)(roundhead)					
26.) CV board	AG-0000022	20.00			
27.) Chassis	DH-2200030	*15.00			
28.) Screw	IA-0000025	0.15			
(M3X16.0mm)(washer head)(self-drilling)					
29.) Pilot (black)(front)	DG-2130010	15.00			
30.) T-bar	IG-0000001	0.50			
31.) Coupler	DD-0000009	3.00			
32.) Armature	DD-0000010	1.00			
33.) Spring	IE-0000022	0.50			
(6.5X14.0mm) (w/ 0.5mm thick wire)					
34.) Washer (4.6X8.6X2.0mm)	ID-0000060	0.15			
(plastic)(cup shaped)					
35.) E-clip	IF-0000002	0.15			
(3.0X8.0X0.5mm)					
36.) Truck side (black)	DB-2060009	7.00			
37.) Screw	IA-0000038	0.15			
(4/40X6.0mm)(flathead)					
38.) Screw	IA-0000016	0.15			
(M3X6.0mm)(roundhead)					
39.) Truck (non powered)(2 axle)	DA-2000007	*30.00			

*Requires Exchange

Non Powered Doodlebug

